
Henderson County
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

(Complied: March 31, 2021 at 8:11 PM)

Alignment: Region: 2 District: 6
Head Coach: Jeff Haile

Mascot Name: Lady Colonels
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Coursey B Emilee
Assistant Coach: Phil Gibson
Assistant Coach: Stephen H Haile
Assistant Coach(Data Coach, Statistician): Danny Perkins

Superintendent: Bob Lawson
Principal: Tommy Ransom

Athletic Director: Mark Andrews
Certified Athletic Trainer: TJ Hall

Enrollment: 2056

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
25 25 M Kyra Dixon 5' 10" F Senior
33 33 Brooklyn Gibson 5' 6" F 7th
24 24 Lauren Hubbard 5' 6" F Senior
42 42 Anna Kemp 5' 6" F 8th
22 22 Kaytlan Kemp 5' 5" G Junior

4 4 Savannah Lacer 5' 4" G Soph.
34 34 Ashton Lynam 5' 5" G Fresh.

5 5 Alexa Mullins 5' 10" F Soph.
20 20 Allyson Rideout 5' 6" G 8th
21 21 Graci Risley 5' 7" G Soph.
10 10 Jaci Risley 5' 4" G 8th
12 12 Shalyn Sprinkles 5' 4" G 8th

3 3 Jarie Thomas 5' 10" F Soph.
31 31 Careese Toombs 5' 8" F Junior

2 2 Mallorie Veal 5' 8" G Soph.
15 15 Sadie Wurth 5' 4" G Senior
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Enrollment: 2056

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
2 2 Mallorie Veal 5' 8" G Soph.
3 3 Jarie Thomas 5' 10" F Soph.
4 4 Savannah Lacer 5' 4" G Soph.
5 5 Alexa Mullins 5' 10" F Soph.

10 10 Jaci Risley 5' 4" G 8th
12 12 Shalyn Sprinkles 5' 4" G 8th
15 15 Sadie Wurth 5' 4" G Senior
20 20 Allyson Rideout 5' 6" G 8th
21 21 Graci Risley 5' 7" G Soph.
22 22 Kaytlan Kemp 5' 5" G Junior
24 24 Lauren Hubbard 5' 6" F Senior
25 25 M Kyra Dixon 5' 10" F Senior
31 31 Careese Toombs 5' 8" F Junior
33 33 Brooklyn Gibson 5' 6" F 7th
34 34 Ashton Lynam 5' 5" G Fresh.
42 42 Anna Kemp 5' 6" F 8th
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